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Economics and moral philosophy have in recent years been considered
to be distinct and separate fields. However, behavioural economics has
started to reconcile various aspects of morality and economics, which
has offered new conceptual opportunities to advance economics ethics
and business ethics. This book aims to advance economic ethics and
business ethics by combining normative principles and empirical
evidence grounded on the key motivational forces in economic decision
making. It has three core objectives: to assess order ethics as a theory
of both e

Autore Rajko Alexander <1982-, >

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



UNINA99105575516033213. Record Nr.

Titolo Membrane-Peptide Interactions : From Basics to Current Applications

Pubbl/distr/stampa Basel, Switzerland, : MDPI - Multidisciplinary Digital Publishing
Institute, 2020

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (302 p.)

Soggetti Biology, life sciences
Research & information: general

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Sommario/riassunto This book summarizes the importance of peptide-membrane
interactions, mostly aiming at developing new therapeutic approaches.
The experimental and computational methodologies used to investigate
such interactions reveal the evolution of existing biophysical
methodologies, shedding some light on potential applications of
peptides, as well as on the improvement of their design. Understanding
the determinants for peptide-membrane interactions may also improve
the knowledge of membrane functions such as the membrane
transport, fusion, and signaling processes, contributing to the
development of new agents for highly relevant applications ranging
from disease treatment to food technology.
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